

## Letter of Acceptance - Paper ID 78

1 message

Sun, Nov 15, 2020 at 10:59 AM

Secretariat ICEBM <secretariat@icebm.untar.ac.id> To: Septian Bayu Kristanto <septian.bayu@ukrida.ac.id>

Dear Mr. Septian Bayu Kristanto. (Contact Author of Paper ID 78)

First of all, we would like to congratulate you for your Paper Acceptance in ICEBM 2020.

Please kindly find the Letter of Acceptance (LoA) below regarding your paper which has been submitted previously to ICEBM 2020 Committee, along with The ICEBM Paper Template as a guidance for your revisions.

We look forward to your virtual attendance in Jakarta on 19th November 2020 via teleconference.

Thank you in advance for your participation in our ICEBM 2020 Event.

Regards, Halim PS

ICEBM 2020 - External Affair Secretary UNIVERSITAS TARUMANAGARA JI. Let. Jend. S. Parman No. 1, Jakarta 11440 - Indonesia Website: http://icebm.untar.ac.id/

2 attachments

LoA ICEBM 2020 - Paper ID 78.pdf

Atlantis Press - Proceedings Template v1.2.dot 357K



## The Schedule of Parallel Session - Final Version

1 message

Secretariat ICEBM <œcretariat@icebm.untar.ac.id> To: Secretariat ICEBM <œcretariat@icebm.untar.ac.id> Bcc: œptian.bayu@ukrida.ac.id

Dear Authors and Presenters The 9th ICEBM 2020

On this occasion, we send the revised version of ICEBM 2020 Parallel Session Schedule.

Please share this information to all Authors who are involved in your Paper.

We do apologize if the schedule does not satisfy your will.

Thank you very much for your understanding and cooperation.

See you tomorrow in the Event virtually.

Best Regards, Halim PS

## ICEBM 2020 - External Affair Secretary UNIVERSITAS TARUMANAGARA

JI. Let. Jend. S. Parman No. 1, Jakarta 11440 - Indonesia Website: http://icebm.untar.ac.id/



Wed, Nov 18, 2020 at 9:08 PM



## ICEBM 2020 Abstract Book - Final Version

1 message

Secretariat ICEBM <œcretariat@icebm.untar.ac.id> To: Secretariat ICEBM <œcretariat@icebm.untar.ac.id> Bcc: œptian.bayu@ukrida.ac.id

Dear Authors and Presenters The 9th ICEBM 2020

On this occasion, we also send the revised version of ICEBM 2020 Abstract Book.

Please share this information to all Authors who are involved in your Paper.

Thank you very much for your understanding and cooperation.

See you tomorrow in the Event virtually.

Best Regards, Halim PS

ICEBM 2020 - External Affair Secretary

UNIVERSITAS TARUMANAGARA JI. Let. Jend. S. Parman No. 1, Jakarta 11440 - Indonesia Website: http://icebm.untar.ac.id/



Wed, Nov 18, 2020 at 10:13 PM